
Pos 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

215 

918 

11 

254 

12 

13 

107 

427 

141 

143 

181 

202 

723 

73 

998 

96 

696 

186 

570 

Name 

Michael Killian 

Josef Bittner 

Reese Frankenfield 

Zack Foster 

Jason Doss 

Brogan Richards 

Edward F. Scammon 

David Hildebrand 

Jon Nicholas 

Colin Gast 

Chris Beddingfield 

Ethan Jones 

Samantha Coleman 

Brandon M. Chism 

Andres Jaramillo 

Rob Massengale 

Clifton A. Scott 

Caleb Kephart 

Matt Seiler 

Class 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

1.021 

13.685 

25.850 

33.686 

45.981 

1:31.675 

1:41.016 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

9.574 

16.162 

32.187 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:52.490 

12:53.511 

13:06.175 

13:18.340 

13:26.176 

13:38.471 

14:24.165 

14:33.506 

14:20.213 

13:29.509 

13:39.083 

13:45.671 

14:01.696 

13:17.332 

Best Tm 

1:34.912 

1:35.150 

1:37.454 

1:38.699 

1:39.408 

1:38.731 

1:46.858 

1:48.118 

2:00.753 

1:40.150 

1:40.605 

1:42.121 

1:44.020 

1:52.265 

City/State 

Fayetteville, NC 

Cumming, GA 

Mooresville, IN 

Longview, TX 

Providence, NC 

Pace, FL 

Southern Pines, NC 

Huntsville, AL 

Laurel, IN 

Brentwood, TN 

Saluda, NC 

Burnsville, NC 

Centennial, CO 

Pensacola, FL 

Greenville, NC 

Alabaster, AL 

Virginia Beach, VA 

Murphy, NC 

Pittsburgh, PA 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:14:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

1.021 

Avg. Speed 

88.731 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.912 

Best Speed 

90.273 

Best Lap by 

215 - Michael Killian 

52nd WERA GNF 

Sunday Races 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Expert & Novice 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:40:35 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/20/2024 12:08 PM 


