

52nd WERA GNF Sorted on Laps

Sunday Races

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

Lightweight Twins Superstock Expert & Novice

10/20/2024 12:08 PM

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:40:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	City/State	Sponsor		
Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex											
1	215	Michael Killian	Lightweight Twins !	8		12:52.490	1:34.912	Fayetteville, N			
2	918	Josef Bittner	Lightweight Twins !	8	1.021	12:53.511	1:35.150	Cumming, GA			
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	Lightweight Twins !	8	13.685	13:06.175	1:37.454	Mooresville, IN			
4	254	Zack Foster	Lightweight Twins !	8	25.850	13:18.340	1:38.699	Longview, TX			
5	12	Jason Doss	Lightweight Twins !	8	33.686	13:26.176	1:39.408	Providence, No			
6	13	Brogan Richards	Lightweight Twins !	8	45.981	13:38.471	1:38.731	Pace, FL			
7	107	Edward F. Scammon	Lightweight Twins !	8	1:31.675	14:24.165	1:46.858	Southern Pine			
8	427	David Hildebrand	Lightweight Twins !	8	1:41.016	14:33.506	1:48.118	Huntsville, AL			
9	141	Jon Nicholas	Lightweight Twins !	7	1 Lap	14:20.213	2:00.753	Laurel, IN			
Not classified											
DNS	143	Colin Gast	Lightweight Twins !		DNS			Brentwood, TN			
DNS	181	Chris Beddingfield	Lightweight Twins !		DNS			Saluda, NC			
DNS	202	Ethan Jones	Lightweight Twins !		DNS			Burnsville, NC			
Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv											
1	723	Samantha Coleman	Lightweight Twins !	8		13:29.509	1:40.150	Centennial, CC			
2	73	Brandon M. Chism	Lightweight Twins !	8	9.574	13:39.083	1:40.605	Pensacola, FL			
3	998	Andres Jaramillo	Lightweight Twins !	8	16.162	13:45.671	1:42.121	Greenville, NC			
4	96	Rob Massengale	Lightweight Twins !	8	32.187	14:01.696	1:44.020	Alabaster, AL			
5	696	Clifton A. Scott	Lightweight Twins !	7	1 Lap	13:17.332	1:52.265	Virginia Beach			
Not classified											
DNS	186	Caleb Kephart	Lightweight Twins !		DNS			Murphy, NC			
DNS	570	Matt Seiler	Lightweight Twins !		DNS			Pittsburgh, PA			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.021	88.731	1:34.912	90.273	215 - Michael Killian	_

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing